

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).15890/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15-02-2017 in SCA No. 11389/2016 passed by the High Court of Gujarat at Ahmedabad)

VADODARA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY (VUDA) AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHOGILAL MAGANBHAI PATANWADIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M.SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Preetesh Kapoor, Adv.
 Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
 Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.
 Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(Civil)Nos.16573-16605/2016.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
BRANCH OFFICER