

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

MA no. 45/2018 in C.A No(s). 6239/2017

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR KHANNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(APPLICATION FOR RECALLING the JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 04.05.2017)

Date : 19-01-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amrender Saran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR
Mr. Ravinder Nain, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kr., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post along with M.A No. 1423/2017 in C.A. No. 12247 of 2016.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU DIWAN)
Assistant Registrar