SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.16573-16605/2016

VADODARA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARIBHAI KALIDAS RABARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 15890/2017

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date: 15-02-2018 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Preetesh Kapoor, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rashmi Nandakumar, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Let these matters be not deleted from the date already notified.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER